SATA III 6Gb/s Internal Solid State Drive for
Desktop Laptop PC Computer | B07B4G19X3 (
FIN-SP001TBSS3A55S25 ) 
HSN:8523

₹3,050.00 ₹0.00 1 ₹3,050.00 9% CGST ₹274.50 ₹3,599.00

9% SGST ₹274.50
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹549.00 ₹3,599.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10NarCN1WDpQpv5yu2P1h7jsG82oNCV

Date & Time: 25/08/2023, 13:42:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
3,599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,